Haag + Zeissler Maschinenelemente GmbH 1
Mehrwege-
drehdurchführungen
Multiport
Joints
Grundlagen - Bauformen
Basics - Models

Multiport Joints Series MRF
Bestellnummer
Ordering code
2-Wege Drehdurchführung - Rotor mit einer geraden und einer 90° abgewinkelten Zuführung
2-passages Rotary Joint - Rotor with one straight through passage and one 90° passage
MRF A B D E F G H I L M N P R
994510-A G 1" RH G 3/8" 1/8" 169 89 100 48 25 40 71,5 29 30 10
Bestellnummer
Ordering code
2-Wege Drehdurchführung - Rotor mit zwei 90° Zuführungen
2-passages Rotary Joint - Rotor with two 90° passages
MRF A B D E F G H I L M N P R
994510-B G 1" RH G 3/8" 1/8“ 169 89 100 48 25 40 71,5 29 30 10
Bestellnummer
Ordering code
2-Wege Drehdurchführung - Rotor mit zwei axialen Zuführungen
2-passages Rotary Joint - Rotor with two straight through passages
MRF A B D E F G H I L M N P R X
994510-C G 1" RH G 3/8" 1/8" 169 89 100 48 25 40 71,5 29 30 10 16
I
B
F
R
P
H A
D
B
E
L
M N
30°
G
I
B
F
R
P
H A
D
B
E
L
M  N
30°
G
I
B
F
R
P
H A D
B
E
L
M  N
30°
G
X
Für Edelstahlausführung Bestellzusatz: E (994510-AE)
Für Edelstahlausführung Bestellzusatz: E (994510-BE)
Für Edelstahlausführung Bestellzusatz: E (994510-CE)
For stainless steel joints ordering code extension: E (994510-AE)
For stainless steel joints ordering code extension: E (994510-BE)
For stainless steel joints ordering code extension: E (994510-CE)
Verlinkt – durch klicken